
Risultati per la classe 23 - MATURITY NON PRO -  GO F

1 ARC CUSTOMATTIC ANGELUCCI STEFANO ANGELUCCI QH 72,5 72,5 72,5 72 71,5 217
2 RS ULYSSES JAC DE IULIO FABIO DE IULIO FABIO 71,5 72,5 72 71,5 72 215,5
3 CN MISSILENIUM CAPITELLI ANGELO CAPITELLI ANGELO 72 70 71 71 72 214
4 ROOSTER FLASH N GLO ANGELUCCI STEFANO ANGELUCCI QH 70,5 71,5 72 71 71 213,5

4 GUMPY GRUMPY BB BAECK CIRA EIFEL GOLD RANCH BAECK 71,5 71 71,5 71 70 213,5

6 DUNNIT LIKE A SAILOR FABBRI FRANCESCO FABBRI FRANCESCO 70,5 72 71 71 71 213
7 FROZEN DRY MILE FERRAROL MAURIZIO FERRAROL MAURIZIO 71 71 71,5 70 70 212
8 WHIZ STYLE DUNIT JANESCHITZ ROBERT JANESCHITZ ROBERT 70,5 70 71,5 71 70 211,5
9 ROOSTER TRIP VERMEIREN INGRID VERMEIREN INGRID 70,5 70 70,5 71 70 211
9 DOCS ANTARES WERNLI CILIA WERNLI CILIA 71 70 70 70,5 70,5 211

11 MY WAYNELO POLLARINI ALESSANDRO AZ. AGR. PIERO POLLARINI 70 68,5 71 70,5 70 210,5
11 IM A CLASSY WHIZ JUNGFER KATJA JUNGFER KATJA 70 70,5 71,5 70 70 210,5
13 SIRI SHINE WHYZME SUTER FABIENNE SUTER RENE' 69,5 67,5 70 70,5 70,5 210
13 GUMPS SPIDER BB LEFLOT IVES LEFLOT IVES 71 70 69,5 70 70 210
15 ARC SURPRISING SMART CARRARINI GABRIELE CARRARINI GABRIELE 70 69,5 70 69,5 69 209
16 INWHIZABLE JUAN STERNBERG FRANCESCA STERNBERG FRANCESCA 69,5 69,5 69,5 70 69,5 208,5
17 SMART ZEN MASCARELLO DANIELE MASCARELLO TULLIO 69 69 69,5 69 69,5 207,5
18 OLENA FIFTYFOUR ARNOLD DANIEL ARNOLD DANIEL 68 68,5 68,5 68,5 67,5 205
19 SAND DEE LENA STAR OUELLET STEVE OUELLET STEVE 69,5 68 67,5 67,5 67,5 203
20 OT TARIS BETS ON ME MERCURI GILDO MERCURI GILDO 66,5 64 66,5 67 66 199
21 OT TARIS PLAYDUDE TOSCANI ROCCO APPALOOSA SRL 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 PEEK A BOOM BAECK CIRA EIFEL GOLD RANCH BAECK 0 0 0 0 0 0

Risultati per la classe 24 - MATURITY INT  NON PRO -  GO F

1 RS ULYSSES JAC DE IULIO FABIO DE IULIO FABIO 71,5 72,5 72 71,5 72 215,5
2 DUNNIT LIKE A SAILOR FABBRI FRANCESCO FABBRI FRANCESCO 70,5 72 71 71 71 213
3 WHIZ STYLE DUNIT JANESCHITZ ROBERT JANESCHITZ ROBERT 70,5 70 71,5 71 70 211,5
4 ROOSTER TRIP VERMEIREN INGRID VERMEIREN INGRID 70,5 70 70,5 71 70 211
4 DOCS ANTARES WERNLI CILIA WERNLI CILIA 71 70 70 70,5 70,5 211
6 IM A CLASSY WHIZ JUNGFER KATJA JUNGFER KATJA 70 70,5 71,5 70 70 210,5
7 KIT SCOOTS NANNI MATTEO NANNI MATTEO 70,5 70 70 69,5 70 210
7 RS MCJAC SMOKER GIRINON ARNAUD GIRINON MARC 70 70 70 70 69 210
7 SIRI SHINE WHYZME SUTER FABIENNE SUTER RENE' 69,5 67,5 70 70,5 70,5 210
7 FROZEN CROSS BALDI ALESSIO BALDI ALESSIO 69,5 69,5 71 70 70,5 210
7 GUMPS SPIDER BB LEFLOT IVES LEFLOT IVES 71 70 69,5 70 70 210
12 RIO GOOD WRANGLER LUGARA' GIOVANNI LUGA QH 69,5 70 70,5 69,5 69 209

13 SURPRISED FRECKLES COA ROBERTO COA ROBERTO 69 69,5 69,5 69,5 70,5 208,5
14 YUKATAN PLAY FEF PINGANI MAURO PINGANI MAURO 70 70 68,5 69,5 68,5 208
14 SMART CHICA ROOSTER CANCELLIERI  ANTONINO CANCELLIERI  ANTONINO 70 68 70 70,5 67 208
16 DB DAY OF RETURN RIVOLTA FEDERICA RIVOLTA FEDERICA 69 69,5 69,5 69 69 207,5
16 SMART ZEN MASCARELLO DANIELE MASCARELLO TULLIO 69 69 69,5 69 69,5 207,5
18 CROCKETTES REVENUE GRAZIANI VITTORIO GRAZIANI VITTORIO 66,5 69 69,5 69 68 206
19 OLENA FIFTYFOUR ARNOLD DANIEL ARNOLD DANIEL 68 68,5 68,5 68,5 67,5 205
20 OT JAC OUT THE GUN MERCURI GILDO MERCURI GIULIANO 68 67 66 68 69 203
20 SAND DEE LENA STAR OUELLET STEVE OUELLET STEVE 69,5 68 67,5 67,5 67,5 203
22 ANTAROLON AUER BERNHARD AUER BERNHARD 66,5 67,5 67,5 68 66,5 201,5
23 OT TARIS BETS ON ME MERCURI GILDO MERCURI GILDO 66,5 64 66,5 67 66 199
24 FROZEN DIABOLIC BRUNI ZANI SANTO BRUNI ZANI SANTO 63 68 66,5 66 65 197,5
25 ARC DOC NIGHT OLENA NOCI FRANCESCO NOCI FRANCESCO 61,5 62,5 61 59,5 60 182,5
26 JAC WONDERS WHO GREAVES TAMMY GREAVES PATRICIA 0 0 0 0 0 0

Risultati per la classe 25 - MATURITY LTD NON PRO -  GO F

1 DUNNIT LIKE A SAILOR FABBRI FRANCESCO FABBRI FRANCESCO 70,5 72 71 71 71 213
2 WHIZ STYLE DUNIT JANESCHITZ ROBERT JANESCHITZ ROBERT 70,5 70 71,5 71 70 211,5
3 DOCS ANTARES WERNLI CILIA WERNLI CILIA 71 70 70 70,5 70,5 211
4 IM A CLASSY WHIZ JUNGFER KATJA JUNGFER KATJA 70 70,5 71,5 70 70 210,5
4 SPARKLE DUDE JAC BERNARDI EROS BERNARDI EROS 69,5 71 69,5 70,5 70,5 210,5
6 KIT SCOOTS NANNI MATTEO NANNI MATTEO 70,5 70 70 69,5 70 210
6 RS MCJAC SMOKER GIRINON ARNAUD GIRINON MARC 70 70 70 70 69 210



6 FROZEN CROSS BALDI ALESSIO BALDI ALESSIO 69,5 69,5 71 70 70,5 210
9 RIO GOOD WRANGLER LUGARA' GIOVANNI LUGA QH 69,5 70 70,5 69,5 69 209
10 JP SPAT BASSO RICCARDO BASSO RICCARDO 68 69,5 69 69,5 69,5 208
10 SMART CHICA ROOSTER CANCELLIERI  ANTONINO CANCELLIERI  ANTONINO 70 68 70 70,5 67 208
10 TUFF LIL GUN GIONGO ROBERTA GIONGO ROBERTA 68,5 69,5 69,5 69 69,5 208
10 SPAT OF BRITTON STEGMAIR SABINE STEGMAIR SABINE 68,5 69,5 69 69,5 69,5 208
14 DB DAY OF RETURN RIVOLTA FEDERICA RIVOLTA FEDERICA 69 69,5 69,5 69 69 207,5
14 SMART ZEN MASCARELLO DANIELE MASCARELLO TULLIO 69 69 69,5 69 69,5 207,5
16 HOLLYBOB TIME MASI DE VARGAS GIOVANNI MASI  DE VARGAS FILIPPO 69,5 69 68,5 70 68,5 207
16 MISS WHIZ SPARKLES KING KATHARINA KING KATHARINA 69 69 69 69 69,5 207
18 CROCKETTES REVENUE GRAZIANI VITTORIO GRAZIANI VITTORIO 66,5 69 69,5 69 68 206
19 SAILIN LITTLE PAR BIANCHI LISA BIANCHI LISA 69,5 67,5 67,5 69 68,5 205
20 DEMON TOP SNAP CA TRAFORETTI EMIL TRAFORETTI EMIL 68,5 68 68 68 68 204
21 FROZEN OAK GRUBER SONJA GRUBER SONJA 67 67 68,5 69 68 203,5
22 OT JAC OUT THE GUN MERCURI GILDO MERCURI GIULIANO 68 67 66 68 69 203
22 SAND DEE LENA STAR OUELLET STEVE OUELLET STEVE 69,5 68 67,5 67,5 67,5 203
24 TOP SMART HICKORY NOBILE MIGLIORE ANDREA NOBILE MIGLIORE ANDREA 68 66 67,5 67 68 202,5
25 ANTAROLON AUER BERNHARD AUER BERNHARD 66,5 67,5 67,5 68 66,5 201,5
26 OT TARIS BETS ON ME MERCURI GILDO MERCURI GILDO 66,5 64 66,5 67 66 199
27 FROZEN DIABOLIC BRUNI ZANI SANTO BRUNI ZANI SANTO 63 68 66,5 66 65 197,5
28 GH REDBULL OAK GALIMBERTI SARA GALIMBERTI SARA 65 66 66 65,5 65,5 197
29 PEPPY MASTER HILL CACCIATORE LUCA CACCIATORE LUCA 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 SONITAS REAL JAC MUSARO' ANTONIO MUSARO' ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0


